1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 A4071_A767 • 12/13/2016
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Surface mount form factor
•	 Ultra low impedance
•	 High ripple current
•	 High voltage
•	 105°C/2,000 hours

Case Size
D x L (mm)
ESR
100 kHz
20°C (mΩ)
RC
100 kHz
105°C
(mA)
LC
20°C
2 Minutes
(µA)
KEMET
Part Number
35 40.2 22 6.3 x 5.7 50 1300 300 A767EB226M1VLAE050
35 40.2 33 8 x 9.7 31 1900 300 A767KN336M1VLAE031
35 40.2 47 8 x 9.7 31 1900 329 A767KN476M1VLAE031
35 40.2 56 8 x 9.7 31 1900 392 A767KN566M1VLAE031
35 40.2 82 8 x 9.7 31 3600 574 A767KN826M1VLAE031
35 40.2 100 10 x 12.6 29 2500 700 A767MU107M1VLAE029
35 40.2 150 10 x 12.6 28 2600 1050 A767MU157M1VLAE028
35 40.2 180 10 x 12.6 28 2600 1260 A767MU187M1VLAE028
35 40.2 220 10 x 12.6 28 2600 1540 A767MU227M1VLAE028
50 57.5 18 8 x 9.7 50 1300 300 A767KN186M1HLAE050
50 57.5 22 8 x 9.7 50 1500 300 A767KN226M1HLAE050
50 57.5 33 8 x 9.7 45 1800 330 A767KN336M1HLAE045
50 57.5 47 8 x 9.7 29 3300 470 A767KN476M1HLAE029
50 57.5 56 8 x 9.7 29 3300 560 A767KN566M1HLAE029
50 57.5 82 10 x 12.6 27 3300 820 A767MU826M1HLAE027
50 57.5 100 10 x 12.6 27 1700 1000 A767MU107M1HLAE027
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size ESR RC LC Part Number
7© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 A4071_A767 • 12/13/2016
Surface Mount Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
A767 Series, 105°C